
ELEVATE LANGLEY 
KNIT JACKET
18123 & 98123
FEATURES: It just might be the perfect choice for those early spring 
days when the weather might not warm up. The Langley Knit Jacket 
is constructed of 100% Polyester heather textured knit with a 94% 
Polyester/ 6% Spandex interlock knit with a brushed back. Features 
include an exposed contrast reverse coil zipper, interior zipper flap, 
contoured cuffs and so much more. Available in four classic colour 
combinations to create that ideal understated brand expression.

FABRIC: 100% Polyester heather textured knit with brushed back, 255 
g/m² (7.5 oz/yd²). 94% Polyester/ 6% Spandex interlock knit with 
brushed back. 100% Polyester brushed tricot knit pocket bags.

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

19.95

WHILE QUANTITIES LAST. A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

 2024 - 32011 & 32025 & 32027 ELEVATE BLOWOUT 

EDMONTON

Les Edwards
780.999.7998

les@idapparel.com

Nadine Kernahan
780.709.0291

nadine@idapparel.com

Jordan Stewart
780.886.4434

jordan@idapparel.com

1.877.485.5979
STETTLER
1.888.558.9327

Kimberley Van Straten
kimvs@idapparel.com

Rhonda Strandquist
rhonda@idapparel.com

Tara Duke
tara@idapparel.com

CAMROSE
1.780.672.4901

Nick Goetz
780.312.6424

nick@idapparel.com
Kayla Ronsko

kayla@idapparel.com

DRUMHELLER
Ray Laval

403.820.0611
ray@idapparel.com

 2024 - 18123 & 98123 ELEVATE LAGLEY KNIT JACKET

KNIT JACKET
 LANGLEY

Men's: Silver 
Heather/Black

COLOURS

Olympic Blue Heather/Black

Silver Heather/Black

Smoke Heather/Black

Vintage Red Heather/Black

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

2023750 160 44 44

25921667 72 88 102

197~~ 70 ~ 12

9911869 000 49 32

MEN’S: 18123

XS M L XL 2XL

17

55467 27

3 90

1983 72 47

COLOURS

Olympic Blue Heather/Black

Silver Heather/Black

Smoke Heather/Black

Vintage Red Heather/Black

LADIES: 98132

Ladies: Olympic
Blue Heather/ Black

MSRP : $101.40


